WIPER BLADES

UNIBLADE FLAT BLADE
MODEL (LHD)
LEXUS CT200H ZWATO
LEXUS ES200/250/350/300H V6
LEXUS GS450H/31###/250/200T L
LEXUS GSF U
LEXUS CX460 5
LEXUS IS 350/300H/250/200T £3
LEXUS LS460/460L USF4
LEXUS LS600H/600HL UVF4
LEXUS NX300/300H/200/200T 7
LEXUS RX L2
UNIBLADE FLAT BLADE

GENERATION

PRODUCTIONTIME

12/2010-
06/2012-
01/2012-
10/2015-04/2018
11/2009-
04/2013-
08/2006-
04/2007-
07/2014-
09/2015-

DRIVER SIDE (LHS)

85222Y77T)
85222Y77T)
85222Y771)
85222Y771)
85222-YZ7TL
85222Y77TH
85222-YZ7TH
85222YZ7TH
85222-YZZDA
85222-YZZVD

LENGTH (LHS)

650
650
650
650
650
600
600
600
650
650

PASSENGERSIDE (RHS) LENGTH(RH

85212-YZZTD
85212-YZZ1D
85212-YZZ1D
85212-YZZ1D
85212-YZZTE
85212-YZZT1D
85212-YZZ1C
85212-YZZ1C
85212-YZZDA
85212-YZZVD

) L =SAUS

450
450
450
450
500
450
425
425
400
530

LHD - 09/2018



